The new
Revolution
刀座選型
Tool Holder
The new
Revolution
槽型刀盤固定刀座
Static Tool holder

Specs of tool disc
外徑刀上下壓板
clamping element
搪孔刀座
Boring bar tool hoider
端面刀座
Facing tool holder
槽型刀盤固定刀座
Static Tool holder
The new
Revolution
GPM | 04
固定刀座
Static Tool holder
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 B1-25X16
VDI30 20 B1-30X20
VDI40 25 B1-40X25
VDI50 32 B1-50X32
VDI60 32 B1-60X32
VDI Specs
VDI25 16 B3-25X16
VDI30 20 B3-30X20
VDI40 25 B3-40X25
VDI50 32 B3-50X32
VDI60 32 B3-60X32
VDI Specs
VDI25 16 B2-25X16
VDI30 20 B2-30X20
VDI40 25 B2-40X25
VDI50 32 B2-50X32
VDI60 32 B2-60X32
VDI Specs
VDI25 16 B4-25X16
VDI30 20 B4-30X20
VDI40 25 B4-40X25
VDI50 32 B4-50X32
VDI60 32 B4-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C1-25X16
VDI30 20 C1-30X20
VDI40 25 C1-40X25
VDI50 32 C1-50X32
VDI60 32 C1-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C3-25X16
VDI30 20 C3-30X20
VDI40 25 C3-40X25
VDI50 32 C3-50X32
VDI60 32 C3-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C2-25X16
VDI30 20 C2-30X20
VDI40 25 C2-40X25
VDI50 32 C2-50X32
VDI60 32 C2-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C4-25X16
VDI30 20 C4-30X20
VDI40 25 C4-40X25
VDI50 32 C4-50X32
VDI60 32 C4-60X32
VDI 孔徑
Ø(mm)
Specs
coolant supply (internal)coolant supply (external)
VDI25 25 E2-25X25 E1-25X25
VDI30 32 E2-30X32 E1-30X32
VDI40 40 E2-40X40 E1-40X40
VDI50 50 E2-50X50 E1-50X50
VDI60 60 E2-60X50 E1-60X50
VDI 刀座
VDI Tool holder
外徑刀座
Turning Tool holder